Result

KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR '

--(Autonomous)
Notification No. BVOCBW-VI/May-2021/1

Bachelor of Vocation (Beauty & Wellness), Semester - VI, Examination held in May, 2021

Result has been declared in terms of SGPA/CGPA/Grades. SGPA,CGPA and grades other than F shown in the
column of result means that the candidate has passed the semester successfully, whereas grade F means the candidate
has not completed the semester successfully. RL means Result Later on because of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R
means Re-appear in the Course(s) shown in brackets. Grade shown in the column of result is as per Scaling Points. The
conversion of SGPA/CGPA to percentage will be carried out by multiplication of respective SGPA/CGPA by a factor of

10.00.

Roll No Regn. No.

Name

Father's Name

Mother's Name

SGPA CGPA Result (Grade)

Full Subjects Candidate
18113800001 2017.MJ /A.793

18113800002 Gap

18113800003 2015.MJ /A.95
18113800004 2018.MJ /A.29
18113800005 Gap

18113800006
18113800007
18113800008
18113800009
18113800010
18113800011 Gap

18113800012 2018.MJ /A.49
18113800013 2018.MJ /A.863

2018.MJ /A.28
2017.MJ /A.787
2018.MJ /A.26
2017.MJ /A.178
2018.MJ /A.23

18113800014 2018.MJ /A77
18113800015 Gap
18113800016 2018.MJ /A48
18113800017 2017.HJ /A.679
18113800018 2018.MJ /A.115

JALANDHAR
Oct 25, 2021

SIMRAN JIT KAUR

NANDITA
SHIVANI

SHELLY
SHAIFALI
DEEPIKA
YASHJIT KAUR
KRISHMA

VANSHIKA
VLAY LAKSHMI

MANUJIT SINGH

RAJINDER DEV VI

AJIT SINGH JASWAL

VIPAN KUMAR
KULBIR SINGH
SHADI LAL
MANUJIT SINGH
DEEPAK

DINESH KUMAR
DEBI LAL

MADHU MAHESH DASS
RAMANPREET KAUR HARNEK SINGH
KM NEELAM PATIRAM
GURPREET KAUR RANA SINGH

MANJIT KAUR

PRABHA VIJ
SUNITA JASWAL

REKHA

RAJ RANI
NEELAM
MANJIT KAUR
HEENA

SUNITA
UDESH KUMARI

ANITA

RUPINDER KAUR

KUSAMA DEVI
KULWANT KAUR

7.57

7.75
845

7.15
8.63
831
9.03
9.47

9.05
9.11

8.57
8.66
6.40

7.46

7.27
7.20

6.64
7.61
7.66
8.05
8.53

8.39
8.29

7.54

7.67

7.07
6.97

Pass (A)

Pass (A)
Pass (A)

Pass (B+)
Pass (A)
Pass (A)
Pass (A+)-D
Pass (A+)-D

Pass (A+)-D
Pass (A+)-D

Pass (A)
Pass (A)

Pass (A)
Pass (B+)

Hardeep Kaur

Controller of Examinations



