KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR

--(Autonomous)

Notification No. BVOCBW-VI/May-2021/1

Result

Bachelor of Vocation (Beauty & Wellness), Semester - VI, Examination held in May, 2021

Result has been declared in terms of SGPA/CGPA/Grades. SGPA,CGPA and grades other than F shown in the column of result means that the candidate has passed the semester successfully, whereas grade F means the candidate has not completed the semester successfully. RL means Result Later on because of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R means Re-appear in the Course(s) shown in brackets. Grade shown in the column of result is as per Scaling Points. The conversion of SGPA/CGPA to percentage will be carried out by multiplication of respective SGPA/CGPA by a factor of 10.00.

Roll No	Regn. No.	Name	Father's Name	Mother's Name	SGPA	CGPA	Result (Grade)
Full Subjects Candidate							
18113800001	2017.MJ /A.793	SIMRAN JIT KAUR	MANJIT SINGH	MANJIT KAUR	7.57	7.46	Pass (A)
18113800002 Gap							
18113800003	2015.MJ /A.95	NANDITA	RAJINDER DEV VIJ	PRABHA VIJ	7.75	7.27	Pass (A)
18113800004	2018.MJ /A.29	SHIVANI	AJIT SINGH JASWAL	SUNITA JASWAL	8.45	7.20	Pass (A)
18113800005 Gap							
18113800006	2018.MJ /A.28	SHELLY	VIPAN KUMAR	REKHA	7.15	6.64	Pass (B+)
18113800007	2017.MJ /A.787	SHAIFALI	KULBIR SINGH	RAJ RANI	8.63	7.61	Pass (A)
18113800008	2018.MJ /A.26	DEEPIKA	SHADI LAL	NEELAM	8.31	7.66	Pass (A)
18113800009	2017.MJ /A.178	YASHJIT KAUR	MANJIT SINGH	MANJIT KAUR	9.03	8.05	Pass (A+)-D
18113800010	2018.MJ /A.23	KRISHMA	DEEPAK	HEENA	9.47	8.53	Pass (A+)-D
18113800011 Gap							
18113800012	2018.MJ /A.49	VANSHIKA	DINESH KUMAR	SUNITA	9.05	8.39	Pass (A+)-D
18113800013	2018.MJ /A.863	VIJAY LAKSHMI	DEBI LAL	UDESH KUMARI	9.11	8.29	Pass (A+)-D
18113800014	2018.MJ /A.77	MADHU	MAHESH DASS	ANITA	8.33	7.54	Pass (A)
18113800015 Gap							
18113800016	2018.MJ /A.48	RAMANPREET KAUR	HARNEK SINGH	RUPINDER KAUR	8.57	7.67	Pass (A)
18113800017	2017.HJ /A.679	KM NEELAM	PATIRAM	KUSAMA DEVI	8.66	7.07	Pass (A)
18113800018	2018.MJ /A.115	GURPREET KAUR	RANA SINGH	KULWANT KAUR	6.40	6.97	Pass (B+)

JALANDHAR Oct 25, 2021 Hardeep Kaur Controller of Examinations